Metallized Film Capacitors
The ratings in the Charts are Typical Ratings.
  For details, please contact our local sales offices.
Specifications are subjects to change without notice.
Panasonic Industrial Company
Two Panasonic Way, 7E-6
Secaucus, NJ 07094,  USA
Tel: 201. 392. 4539

SMF series (SH-JPS type)
JS231156-AA
JS231126-AA
JS231106-AA
JS211156-AA
JS211126-AA
JS211106-AA
JS211805-AA
JS181206-AA
JS181156-AA
JS181126-AA
JS181106-AA
JS181755-AA
Factory
Code
JSU23X106AQC 4 11 32.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 10
230 JSU23X126AQE 4 11 41.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 12
JSU23X156AQE 5 11.5 36.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 48.0 50.2 15
JSU21X805AQA 4 11 30.5 32.5 20.5 22.0 38.0 39.5 8
210
JSU21X106AQB 4 13 32.0 34.2 20.4 22.0 38.0 39.5 10
JSU21X126AQE 4 11 32.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 12
JSU21X156AQH 4 11 41.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 15
JSU18X206AQD 4 11 41.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 20
180
JSU18X156AQP 4 11 32.0 37.0 25.2 26.7 38.0 39.5 15
JSU18X126AQH 4 13 32.0 34.2 20.4 22.0 38.0 39.5 12
JSU18X106AQJ 4 11 30.5 32.5 20.5 22.0 38.0 39.5 10
JSU18X755AQF 4 11 30.5 28.0 16.0 17.5 38.0 39.5 7.5
UL Code
H G F E D C B A
DIMENSION (mm) CAP.
(MFD)